
 
 

 
College Governance Council 

Schedule of Meetings 2022 - 2023 
 
 
Please submit your College Governance Council agenda items and attachments to the 
Office of the Executive Assistant to the President (tentes@smccd.edu and 
pharnm@smccd.edu) no later than 5pm, one week prior to the scheduled meeting. 

 
 

Agenda Request Due Date Meeting Date 
 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 
 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 
 

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 
 

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 
 

Wednesday, November 09, 2022 
 

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 
 

Wednesday December 07, 2022 
 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 
 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 
 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 
 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 
 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 
 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 
 

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 
 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 
 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 
 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 
 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 
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